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2003 12 & Under Wisconsin State Championships - 03/07/2003 to 03/09/2003
UW-Madison Natatorium, 25 yards
WI Sanction # 03-35

Individual Rankings - Through Event 68
10 & Under Female Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Schneider, Hailey L 10 J-HK 140
2 Nennig, Sadie E 10 SSTY 119
3 Rottier, Kendra R 10 GBSC 118
4 Richson, Brianne N 10 SSTY 112
5 Briggs, Morgan R 10 SWAT 106
5 Borja, Elise M 10 GSSC 106
7 Ryan, Holly M 10 MGM* 96
8 Maercklein, Anne L 10 SSTY 72
9 Van Hout, Aja R 10 MEYO 67
9 Crain, Taylor M 10 NLAA 67

11 Martin, Ivy J 9 BAC 66
12 Schubert, Kate A 10 SWAT 64
13 Niedermeyer, Sarah 10 GBY 60
14 Knight, Caryn A 10 MFSC 58
15 Ntambi, Margaret N 10 MWY 53
16 Huth, Brianna S 10 FCYM 50
17 Pietila, Haley M 9 LAKE 38
18 Schwartz, Maddie M 10 VAC 35
19 Hojan-Clark, Kelsey M 9 EBSC 33
20 Sharpee, Jessica R 10 WEST 30
21 Schaser, Lydia C 10 WEST 23
21 Valverde-Paniagua, Diana R 10 MWY 23
23 Johnson, Dana M 10 BAC 22
24 Schwabe, Emily A 10 WEST 21
24 Wolter, Casey A 10 DFAC 21
26 Woldt, Hilary A 10 OSHY 20.50
27 Winckler, Leah M 9 DFAC 18
27 Delaney, Katie M 10 BAC 18
29 Sax, Morgan R 10 BST 15
29 Butters, Julie E 10 GBY 15
31 Bartuska, Chloe A 10 MGM* 14
31 Thompson, Marin E 9 GSSC 14
31 Harding, Hayley J 9 WAVE 14
34 Kindschy, Taylor M 10 NLAA 13
35 Lorenzi, Ellie M 10 GYD 12
35 Horner, Talia L 10 BAC 12
35 Chamberlain, Clare M 10 SHOR 12
38 Geanon, Catherine T 10 LAKE 9
39 Gajewski, Katie M 10 TIDE 8
39 Vaughan, Cristina M 10 VAC 8

41 Walker, Amanda K 9 MEYO 7.50
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42 Smith, Kayce L 8 MWY 7
42 Hagen, Casey M 10 0z 7
44 Kroll, Brittany L 10 HSSB 6
44 Botros, Briana S 10 MEFSC 6
46 McFarland, Jennifer J 10 WAVE 5
47 Kolitsch, Andrea R 10 HSSB 4
48 Koenig, Lea C 9 TIDE 3
48 Sammons, Dayna T 10 MFSC 3
50 Jackson, Maeve E 10 SSTY 2
50 Tysinger, Emily J 10 0oz 2
50 Kucharski, Dana M 9 MFSC 2
53 Awe, Stephanie S 10 LAKE 1
53 Svetnicka, Anna L 10 BAC 1
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Place Name Age Team Points
1 Stoehr, Mitchell D 10 SSTY 140
2 Friedemann, Mitchell C 10 LAKE 128
3 Leclere, Theo A 10 LAKE 115
4 Drives, Michael D 10 BAC 113
5 Landisch, Derek J 9 LAKE 111
6 Bohannon, Kasmir 10 SSTY 108
7 O'Donnell, Ryan C 9 MSS 94
8 Lennertz, Jack J 9 SWAT 91
9 Bryson, Alex E 10 FCYM 83

10 Gabourie, Alex J 10 VAC 78
11 Fagan, Jack T 10 NSSC 64
12 Newenhouse, Carl P 9 SSTY 60
13 Lickel, Aaron M 10 MGM* 52
14 Lentz, Tyler E 10 CWWM 48.50
15 Nowak, Steven M 10 GBY 45
16 Kading, Chris D 10 GBY 43
17 Kohnhorst, Aiden J 10 LAKE 42
18 Donovan, Jack J 10 0)4 41
19 Luebke, Daniel J 10 BAT 38.50
20 Rhude, Kristofer S 10 BAC 25
21 Blake, Brandon T 10 BB 24
22 Hermanson, Kurt 10 GDS 23
23 Gier, Andres S 9 OSHY 20.50
23 Werla, Austin T 10 BAC 20.50
25 Thomas, Alec J 9 GBSC 20
26 Fraser, Coleman W 10 BAC 19
26 Nennig, Alex T 8 SSTY 19
28 Marks, Jonathan A 10 EBSC 17
29 Breger, Christopher R 9 EBSC 15
30 Wildes, Alex T 10 VAC 14
31 Harris, Brady J 10 WAVE 12
32 Schwartz, Dan W 8 VAC 11
32 Finger, Eric S 10 GBY 11
34 Klassa, Greg R 10 BB 10
34 Dillon, Zach L 9 LAKE 10
36 Werner, Josh D 9 WEST 9
37 Schlitter, Taylor J 10 WRAT 6
37 Snead, Logan S 10 SWAT 6
39 Knepper, Brandon S 10 ECAC 5
39 Amini-Hajibashi, Arsalon N 10 SSTY 5
39 Zajicek, Jake R 10 NLAC 5
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42 Turek, Michael E 10 GCGG 4
43 Kraus, Jason T 10 ASC 3
43 Stephens, Chase A 10 OCSC 3
43 Heiser, Brian J 10 MSS 3
43 Mann, Joseph J 9 OSHY 3
43 Brendel, Jacob W 10 WRAT 3
48 Stedman, Brandon R 10 WEST 2
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2003 12 & Under Wisconsin State Championships - 03/07/2003 to 03/09/2003

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 12:26 PM 03/13/2003 Page 1

UW-Madison Natatorium, 25 yards

WI Sanction # 03-35

Individual Rankings - Through Event 68

11-12 Female Individual Scores

Name Age

Lennertz, Jenna M 12
Perlkin, Hannah R 12
Dietz, Brianna L 12
Stoehr, Ellen M 12
Schramka, Beth A 12
Streater, Katie A 12
Riemer, Karla C 12
Burback, Amy M 12
Dorvinen, Nicole C 12
Richardson, Heidi E 12
Henry, Sarah E 12
Martin, Ruby R 11
Christopherson, Ashleigh K 11
Caruso, Lauren C 12
Thompson, Rebecca M 12
Vargas, Monica A 11
Pardi, Caitlin M 12
Garvey, Jessica 12
Andrews, Taylor M 12
Seidel, Riley C 12
Kent, Lindsey M 12
Matula, Bethany K 12
Russart, Emily R 11
Griffin, Micheala S 11
Jehn, Janelle M 12
Chapman, Danielle L 12
Knaebe, Bronwyn L 12
Mauel, Lauren E 12
Jozwiak, Taylor 12
Marks, Ruth R 12
Roos, Caroline V 11
Vaughan, Jessie M 12
Castillo, Sarah R 12
Anderson, Jessica L 12
Heilman, Lauren E 11
Vargas, Angela N 11
Thom, Sarah E 11
Budnik, Caitlin N 11
Boehme, Whitney M 12
Baron, Kelly E 12
Prost, Kirsten E 12

Team

SWAT
BAC
SSTY
SSTY
BAC
WEST
LAKE
DFAC
HSSB
MGM*
SSTY
BAC
LAXY
DFAC
NBSC
SWAT
SWAT
MSS
LAKE
CRSC
SSTY
FCYM
GYD
EBSC
TIDE
NLAA
BAC
WBSC
WASP
EBSC
SSTY
VAC
SSTY
LAKE
BAC
SWAT
LAKE
SWAT
SSTY
OCSC
LAKE

Points

140
128
123
118
118
111
110
82
81
76
67
66
63
52
50
49
48
48
47
45
44
44
39
39
36
36
32
31.50 .
31
31
29
29
29
28
28
27
25
22
21
21
20.50 .
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42 Broenen, Chloe E 12 EBSC 20
43 Mundt, Abby L 12 BAC 18
44 Keeling, Shannon M 12 BAC 17
45 Bereiter, Jackie K 12 SEAY 16
46 Winberg, Erika C 12 UN 14
47 Kolster, Katie C 12 LAKE 11
47 Brandl, Jillian S 12 SHOR 11
49 Balza, Bri L 12 HSSB 10
49 Smith, Kayla M 12 MWY 10
51 Cooper, Miranda E 11 BAT 9
51 Powell, Jackie M 11 BAC 9
53 Schafer, Brie A 12 LAKE 6
53 Wilton, Kristina M 12 BAC 6
53 Stedman, Lindsay R 11 WEST 6
53 McAvoy, Kieran E 12 EBSC 6
57 Trevorrow, Stephanie D 12 DFAC 5.50
57 Burley, Megan L 12 NLAC 5.50
59 Ryan, Ashley A 12 MGM* 5
60 Standa, Rachel M 12 GBSC 4
60 Saad, Lauren M 12 MGM* 4
62 Gorenc, Arianna M 11 WEST 5.50
62 Baltes, Katelyn R 11 BAC 3.50
64 Tetkoski, Katie M 12 LAKE 3
64 Walsh, Brittany A 11 SWAT 3
64 Karpinsky, Jennifer L 12 DFAC 3
67 Kuffel, Krisa A 11 HSSB 2
67 Mattice, Emily T 12 SWAT 2
69 Armstrong, Stephanie A 11 WEST 1
69 Conley, Hannah M 12 MGM* 1
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1 Breger, Andrew T 12 EBSC 140

2 Bakk, Ian 12 MSS 132

3 Vandervest, Christophe L 12 GBY 117

4 Wedgewood, Paul 12 ASC 113

4 Fall, Andy M 12 SEAY 113

4 O'Donnell, Brandon P 12 MSS 113

7 Priegnitz, Taylor W 12 LAKE 107

8 Neitzel, Collin E 11 GYD 100

9 Lonsdorf, Ben C 12 NLAC 97
10 Koenig, Lucas D 12 TIDE 80
11 Fagan, Patrick O 12 NSSC 78
12 Farley, Cameron R 11 SWAT 73.50
13 Maxwell, JeffJ 11 J-HK 73
14 Griffey, Andrew P 12 BST 71.50
15 Niesen, Sam T 11 BAC 70
16 Turek, Matt M 12 GCGG 60
16 Kluczinske, Ross L 12 SSTY 60
18 Colbert, William W 11 SSTY 57.50
19 Goggans, Connor J 12 FCYM 54
19 Young, Paul A 11 NLAC 54
21 Charlton, Graham E 11 SSTY 44.50
22 Szotkowski, Peter C 12 MWY 44
23 Scheid, Seph R 12 NBSC 41
24 Sanders, Connor R 12 SEAY 38
25 Hall, Joshua S 11 TIDE 37.50
26 Rosentreter, Michael J 12 TIDE 35
27 Carlson, Eric D 11 WEST 34
28 Charapata, TY T 12 SWAT 29
29 Teigen, Gunnar L 12 LAKE 28
29 Burdette, Mark N 12 LAKE 28
31 Paczuski, Sebastian M 12 NSSC 25
32 Butler, Byron R 11 WEST 24
33 Oberst, Eric J 11 NBSC 22
34 Hansen, Ryan W 11 LAKE 21.50
35 Taylor, Patrick H 12 SSTY 20.50
36 Blommer, Mike J 11 NSSC 20
37 Schaser, Luke M 11 VAC 19
37 Van Huis, Adam F 12 OSHY 19
39 Miller, Douglas P 12 EBSC 18
40 Kuecker, Chris J 12 BAC 16
41 Borden, Wes M 11 WEST 15
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42 Fillbach, Mitch S 12 BAT 13
43 Halloway, Keiji E 12 MFSC 12
44 Winius, John W 12 EBSC 11
45 Johnson, Andy W 12 BST 10
45 Devroy, John T 11 BST 10
47 Brockman, Tony L 12 FRST 9.50
48 Meyer, Stephen G 11 SHOR 8
49 Mazur, Matt J 11 HSSB 7
50 Gage, Sam A 11 LOO 6
51 Holmes, Matthew D 12 NLAC 5
51 Knuesel, Joey J 12 OCSC 5
51 Rhodes, Cliff C 12 LAKE 5
54 Hensen, Julien J 11 LAKE 4
55 Debrauske, John J 11 BAC 3
56 Ash, Austin B 12 WAT 2
56 Thoresen, Graham M 11 MSS 2
56 Kimmitt, Sean T 11 GSSC 2
59 Misener, Kevin N 12 VAC 1
59 Gietman, Brad T 12 FRST 1
59 Schroeder, Jon T 12 TIDE 1
59 Schwartz, Sam W 12 VAC 1
59 Danilov, Misha P 12 BAC 1



